
                                                          
 

School Calendar 2024-2025 

Open Close 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
 
 

Wednesday 04th September 2024 
 
 

Friday 25th October 2024  
 

Monday 04th November 2024 
 
 

Friday 20th December 2024 
 

Spring Term 2025 
 
 

Monday 06th January 2025 
 
 

Friday 14th February 2025 

Tuesday 25th February 2025 
 
 

Friday 04th April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 
 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 
 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 09th June 2025 
 
 

Friday 25th July 2025 

 

Monday 05th May 2025 school will be closed for the May Bank Holiday 

Inset Days 

Monday 02nd September 2024 

Tuesday 03rd September 2024 

Monday 24th February 2025 

Monday 28th July 2025 

Tuesday 29th July 2025 


